Visit our Website
KOGI Corporation  |  Address: 7F #335 Ruiguang Road, Neihu Dist., Taipei, Taiwan R.O.C.
Phone #: +886-2-2799-8808  |  Web: https://www.kogicorp.com | Email: inquiry@kogicorp.com
System Specifications
Display 55” Transparent Display
Type OLED
Transparency 40% (Typ.)
Reflection 20% (Typ.)
Contrast 150,000:1 (Dynamic)
Ratio 16 : 9
Resolution 1920 x 1080
Display Area 1209.6 x 680.4
Viewable Angle 178 degree
Brightness 200 – 600 nits
Color Hue 10 bit, 1.07 billion colors
Color Range 108%
55” Transparent OLED Desk Stand (TOLED-55-DS)
Key Features :
• Self-Luminous OLED Technology
• High Dynamic Contrast for More Color Depths
• High Refresh Rate, Low Imagery Latency
• No Backlight, No Light Leak
• Ultra-Thin Display, Desk Flat Stand Form Factor
• Rear Side Optical Blur for Enhanced Privacy
• KOGI Display Firmware Support Services
Response Time 0.1 millisecond (gray to gray)
Life Expectancy 30,000 Hours (Typ.)
Refresh Rate 120 Hz
Input/Output RS-232-IN*1, RS-232-OUT*1, HDMI*2, USB*1
Touch No (Optional: KOGI HTO Hover Touch)
Environment Temperature: 0-40℃  ;  Humidity: 20-80%
Certifications CE / FCC / CCC / RoHS
System Dimension 1227.5 W x 829 H x 214 D mm
Display Dimension 1221.5 W x 699.4 H mm
Power Consumption Operating: ≤200W (Typ.) ,  Off: 0.5W
Power Type AC 100-240V
Accessory Desk Stand, Remote Control, Power Cable
TOLED-55-DS
Dimension